GAIL LED-Einbaustrahler1er Set
DimToWarm Plug&play schwenk, rund,
300mA, 6W, IP40, 3-1900K, CRI95-
weiß matt
Article nr.: ALU57301DTW
for indoor use, IP40 · · housing: diecast aluminium, PC reflector, transparent plastic cover · housing
colour: white · swiveling · beam angle: 36° · power: 6 W · light colour: 3000-1900 K Dim To Warm ·
luminous flux: 430 lm · CRI: >95 · lifespan L70B50: >= 50,000 h · input voltage range: 200-264 V AC,
50/60 Hz · protection class II · · installation depth: 45 mm · ceiling cut out: 68 mm · outer diameter: 82
mm · including constant current converter dimmable via phase cut dimmer · with connector for plug-
and-play-operation with 500 mm connection cable · tool-free replacement of the lamp · LxWxH
constant current converter in mm: 109 x 40 x 22 · this product contains a light source of energy
efficiency class G
Unit Code pcs
BAR code 4012094573014
Housing colour Weiss matt
Height 40.00 mm
Outer diameter 82 mm
Hole size 68 mm
Depth in ceiling 45.00 mm
LED colour 3000-1900K Dim to Warm
Lightoutput per fixture 430.00 lm
Lamp Inklusive LED
TECHNICAL DATA
GAIL LED-Einbaustrahler1er Set
DimToWarm Plug&play schwenk, rund,
300mA, 6W, IP40, 3-1900K, CRI95-
weiß matt
Article nr.: ALU57301DTW
IP rating 40
Power 6 W
Current mA 300 mA
Voltage 220-240 V
Amount of LED 1
Input voltage 200-264
Output voltage 15-30
Material Aluminium
Efficiency 82.00
Temperature range -30 - 85
CRI ≥ 95
Lifetime L70B50 50.000 h
TECHNICAL DATA